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201003180000
79400

03/18/2010
12:10:54

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LATHAM
DENNIS

201006220001
97290

06/22/2010
09:21:55

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
GLORIA

201011290003
98010

11/29/2010
12:52:38

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHILDS ERIC

201011290003
98020

11/29/2010
12:52:39

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAIN
MICHAEL

201011290003
98040

11/29/2010
12:52:41

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINCENT
ROBERT

201003180000
79620

03/18/2010
12:35:43

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH JANET

201005280001
70260

05/28/2010
12:58:37

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCNEEL
JOHNNY E

201012030004
04330

12/03/2010
09:59:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEONARD
APRIL
MICHELL

201011290003
98030

11/29/2010
12:52:40

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNN
AMANDA

201009150003
02910

09/15/2010
04:23:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

WAYFARER
LLC

40 49 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:49
Sub:ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION
ADDITION TO
CHELSEA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201009160003
03020

09/16/2010
09:36:32

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


