Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201003180000 79400	03/18/2010 12:10:54	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LATHAM DENNIS						
201006220001 97290	06/22/2010 09:21:55	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN GLORIA						
201011290003 98010	11/29/2010 12:52:38	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHILDS ERIC						
201011290003 98020	11/29/2010 12:52:39	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAIN MICHAEL						
201011290003 98040	11/29/2010 12:52:41	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINCENT ROBERT						
201003180000 79620	03/18/2010 12:35:43	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH JANET						
201005280001 70260	05/28/2010 12:58:37	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCNEEL JOHNNY E						
201012030004 04330	12/03/2010 09:59:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEONARD APRIL MICHELL						
201011290003 98030	11/29/2010 12:52:40	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNN AMANDA						
201009150003 02910	09/15/2010 04:23:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	WAYFARER LLC			40	49		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:49 Sub:ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION ADDITION TO CHELSEA RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201009160003 03020	09/16/2010 09:36:32	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST